
 

 
  

PRESS NOTICE 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

No. G-1(A)/NACD/MB/2018/Vol-I/4379, dated 20/09/2018. 

 

The Executive Engineer, NACD, APWD, Mayabunder on behalf of the 

President of India invites sealed tender from reputed Manufacturer/Authorized 

Agent/Dealers for the Supply of Stationery & other miscellaneous items. The 

requirements and schedule of tender are as detailed below:- 
 

01 Name of Service Supply of Stationery & miscellaneous 

items 

02 Eligibility Reputed Firms/Authorized Agent/Dealers 

03 Earnest Money Deposit ` 5000/- (Rupees  Five Thousand  only). 

04 Date of issue of Tender 

document 

Tender document can be download from 

e-procurement portal –  

eproc.andaman.gov.in w.e.from 

 01/10/2018  to 26/10/2018 (giving a 

period of  26 days) 

05 Last date for submission of bid 

tender 
Up to 03.00PM on 26 /10/2018 

06 Opening of Tender 03.30PM on  26/10/2018  

07 Bid validity period/Validity of 

Bid offer for acceptance by 

NACD, APWD,  Mayabunder 

 

90 days from the date of opening of 

tender. 

08 Place of opening of tender In the Chamber of Executive Engineer, 

NACD, APWD, Mayabunder. 

09 Performance Security 5% of the estimated value of contract 

which will be assessed after finalization 

of tender. 

10 Duration of contract The contract shall remain valid for a 

period of 01 year from the date of signing 

of agreement. 

. 

TENDER ID: APWD981 
 

Executive Engineer 

NACD, APWD, Mayabunder 

 

 


